

Commvault Is "More Than Ready" For Commvault GO 2019

May 15, 2019

Live from the stage of Commvault Ready, Commvault's Sales & Enablement Event, Commvault Announces that Registration to Commvault GO 2019 is now open!

Commvault GO 2019 will prepare business and IT leaders for whatever tomorrow brings, enabling them to be "More than Ready" to fight off ransomware attacks, migrate to the cloud, comply with new data privacy regulations and simplify comprehensive disaster data recovery

COMMVAULT READY, LAS VEGAS and TINTON FALLS, N.J., May 15, 2019 /PRNewswire/ -- Commvault (NASDAQ: CVLT) is "More than Ready" to solve customers' tough challenges; More than Ready to amplify our GO-to-market with industry-leading partners; and More than Ready for Commvault GO 2019 with today's launch of open registration for the only industry event dedicated to backup and recovery for companies of all sizes.



Business and IT leaders attending the event from Oct. 14-16, 2019 at the Gaylord Rockies in Denver, Colorado, can engage in hands-on training, dynamic presentations and interactive sessions that will help them secure the knowledge, tools, support, practice and confidence they need to be "More than Ready" to solve their enterprise's hardest data protection and management problems. Faced with ransomware attacks, cloud migrations, privacy audits, data disasters, rapidly changing technology demands and compliance requirements, their response will be simple -- "Bring it on." Attendees can register here.

"In the spirit of our 'More than Ready' theme for Commvault GO 2019, we are excited to cut the ribbon and open registration to the show from the stage at Commvault Ready, our Sales & Enablement Conference," said Sanjay Mirchandani, Commvault CEO. "Commvault GO 2019 has been designed from the ground up to prepare business leaders to face today's tough data challenges, with genius stuff that allows them to simplify data protection while also activating data for business value. We will show customers at Commvault GO 2019 how they can gain the peace of mind and readiness for whatever changes tomorrow might bring."

Redefining What It Means to Feel Ready in a Digital World

The fourth annual Commvault GO conference will feature thought-provoking presentations from industry luminaries, breakout sessions with Commvault customers and employees, and exhibition displays from Commvault's robust partner ecosystem. Attendees will gain insight into new technologies -- including Al-powered self-driving backup, automation, scale-out infrastructure and dynamic data indexing technologies -- to better protect and activate their data.

With access to leading experts, cutting-edge tools and practical guidance, attendees will leave prepared to action simple yet comprehensive data management and protection strategies designed for a world where change is constant, implications are immediate, and opportunities are boundless.

Register Now for Early-Bird Pricing and Discounted Training

Attendees who register before June 1, 2019, can take advantage of early-bird pricing for Commvault GO 2019. In addition, prior to the conference from Oct. 12-13thCommvault will offer exclusive discounted supplemental training and certification courses. Visit Commvault GO 2019 to learn more and register for training and early-bird pricing.

Get Them While They Last - Sponsorship Opportunities for Partners

Join sponsors like Hewlett Packard Enterprise (HPE), CDW, Arrow and Arrosoft Solutions to get a unique brand exposure and one-on-one connections with a high-value audience composed of Commvault key customers and prospects, strategic partners and other influential attendees. Click here to learn more about sponsoring opportunities associated with Commvault GO.

Facebook Live at Commvault Ready - Wednesday, May 15th at 10 a.m. EDT

Join Commvault CMO Chris Powell and Brand Director Ali Hintelmann for a Facebook Live Stream on May 15 at 10 a.m. EDT where they will be discussing today's announcement in more detail. Details can be found on the Commvault Facebook Page https://www.facebook.com/Commvault

About Commvault

Commvault is the recognized leader in data backup and recovery. Commvault's converged data management solution redefines what backup means for the progressive enterprise through solutions that protect, manage and use its most critical asset — its dataCommvault software, solutions and services are available from the company and through a global ecosystem of trusted partners. Commvault employs more than 2,500 highly-skilled individuals across markets worldwide, is publicly traded on NASDAQ (CVLT), and is headquartered in Tinton Falls, New Jersey in the United States. To learn more about Commvault visit www.commvault.com

Safe Harbor Statement

Customers' results may differ materially from those stated herein; Commvault does not guarantee that all customers can achieve benefits similar to those stated above. This press release may contain forward-looking statements, including statements regarding financial projections, which are subject to risks and uncertainties, such as competitive factors, difficulties and delays inherent in the development, manufacturing, marketing and sale of software products and related services, general economic conditions and others. Statements regarding Commvault's beliefs, plans, expectations or intentions regarding the future are forward-looking statements, within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended and

Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended. All such forward-looking statements are made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. Actual results may differ materially from anticipated results. Commvault does not undertake to update its forward-looking statements. The development and timing of any product release as well as any of its features or functionality remain at our sole discretion.

©1999-2019 Commvault Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Commvault, Commvault and logo, the "C hexagon" logo, Commvault Systems, Solving Forward, SIM, Singular Information Management, Commvault HyperScale, ScaleProtect, Commvault OnePass, Commvault Galaxy, Unified Data Management, QiNetix, Quick Recovery, QR, CommNet, GridStor, Vault Tracker, InnerVault, Quick Snap, QSnap, IntelliSnap, Recovery Director, CommServe, CommCell, ROMS, APSS, Commvault Edge, Commvault GO, Commvault Advantage, Commvault Complete, Commvault Activate, Commvault Orchestrate, and CommValue are trademarks or registered trademarks of Commvault Systems, Inc. All other third-party brands, products, service names, trademarks, or registered service marks are the property of and used to identify the products or services of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.

C View original content to download multimedia: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/commvault-is-more-than-ready-for-commvault-go-2019-300848573.html

SOURCE Commvault

Leo Tignini, Commvault, 732-728-5370, Itignini@commvault.com, @leotignini